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Price
187.65 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 581005

0.40% (0.75)

DE0005810055
DB1

Hamburg

EUR

Financial

Stock

34,847 EUR
GERMANY DAX

187.65 EUR (54)
188.60 EUR (54)
186.40 EUR
187.65 EUR
186.40 EUR
186.90 EUR

55

10,320.75

2

55

38

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

106.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677324,232686320,51413608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005810055&ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fdedfa879c94247fbf26815ec4a03514f14a6d4a909b5bdf8c9756ac683133c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8197d6df0886e5ec0&time=1712865494&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=741c55a26f72584488c2c3597603a682dfb91c598d60b9d8f3ca375a4bdf9b11&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4a737f3a2f6dbc25&time=1712865494&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f22296290ce70b8859480f3d5ea436c8f418d52af8cec21c3af021e2be8c628&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c80c56791ec18acdd&time=1712865494&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e12118d8a6c0fcbf9213135bb57e772fb434df9075628f5c265046a33e9316a3&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1aa04f927c49d2d8&time=1712865494&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=618bc1f7f292d70f0892b8b2fa7b9cda2d51f43c31ed7b9798dc4a2e3890feb7&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a30911414c4e46cbe&time=1712865494&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Details
2024/04/10 18:51:33 Sy
Price
187.65 EUR
Difference (] 0.40% (0.75) Ml
180.00
General attributes Ihlﬂ L
ISIN DE0005810055 " M NJU J’}
Symbol DB1 160.00 ‘l‘ M
Exchange Hamburg )
Currency EUR ¥ y |'|I ﬂ‘fk‘w
Sector Financial 140.00 ‘ Hn \Jl |I
Security type Stock [ N
Market cap (m) 34,847 EUR N
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 120.00 ’*
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 187.65 EUR (54) 100.00
Ask (Ask size) 188.60 EUR (54)
Open 186.40 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 187.65 EUR
Low 186.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 186.90 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 55)
Trading volume 10,320.75 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 186.56 EUR (292)
Last size 55 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 188.66 EUR (194)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 184.32 EUR (269)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 173.34 EUR (234)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 194.65 EUR (2024/03/01)
Perf (%) +14.98% +2.89% +26.07% YTD Low | date 182.30 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +24.35 +5.25 +38.65 52 Weeks High | date 194.65 EUR (2024/03/01)
Beta 0.47 0.65 0.47 52 Weeks Low | date 153.40 EUR (2023/10/19)

Volatility  14.46 18.24  20.26
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 188.25 EUR  62.75 4,372
04/10
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 188.35 EUR  0.00 2
04/10
Tradegate 2024/ 21:19 18740 EUR  0.58 54
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:35 187.45EUR  0.13 167
04/10
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1956851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2071190

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2023/
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04/22
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04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/12

17:35

17:35

08:00

17:30

08:16

18:51

19:31

21:48

17:44

17:44

19:31

20:34

18:00

150.00 CHF

136.20 EUR

186.25 EUR

187.275 EUR

186.40 EUR

187.65 EUR

187.75 EUR

201.8805 USD

188.10 EUR

188.10 EUR

187.65 EUR

187.65 EUR

182.326 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.76

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107141169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1956852
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407678235

DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

DEUTSCHE BORSE
GROUP

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE BOERSE AG

Frankfurt am Main - 60485 Eschborn
Telefon: +49-69-2-11-0

Fax: +49-69-2-11-1-20-05

E-mail: info@deutsche-boerse.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Theodor
Weimer

Christoph
Béhm

Stephan
Leithner

Thomas Book

Gregor
Pottmeyer

Heike Eckert

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Jetter Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Andreas Member of Supervisory

Gottschling Board

Markus Beck Member of Supervisory
Board

Nadine Member of Supervisory

Absenger Board

Achim Karle Member of Supervisory
Board

Anja Greenwood Member of Supervisory
Board

Barbara Member of Supervisory

Lambert Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

Stonehill Board

Chong Lee Tan  Member of Supervisory
Board

Clara-Christina ~ Member of Supervisory

Streit Board

Daniel Vollstedt Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Rudiger Member of Supervisory
Board

Oliver Greie Member of Supervisory
Board

Peter Glnter Member of Supervisory

Sack Board

Shannon Member of Supervisory

Johnston Board

Susann Just- Member of Supervisory
Marx Board
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mailto:info@deutsche-boerse.com
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